ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 26, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY RESOLUTION 3

January 30, 2001 – Offered by Representatives FREESE and JENSEN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the resolution as follows:
2	1. Page 7, line 3: delete " <u>and</u> " and substitute " <u>or</u> ".
3	2. Page 61, line 22: delete the material beginning with "schedule" and ending
4	with "; or" on page 61, line 23.
5	3. Page 62, line 10: delete "a current" and substitute "the current".
6	4. Page 62, line 16: delete "a current" and substitute "the current".
7	(END)